Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elle Sutherland - (946306) - Westhill District ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.35
1:02.23
1:02.24
1:02.33
1:02.77
1:03.03
1:03.50
1:03.55
1:04.34
1:04.40
1:04.48
1:04.71
1:04.97
1:05.38
1:05.63
1:09.67
1:10.44
1:11.38

1:11.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.24
1:02.23

1:01.35

102 33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

598
573
573
570
559
552
540
538
519
517
515
510
504
494
489
408
395
380
378

WA Pts
573
573

598

570

Round

m I I m XIJ I I T

I I T

I T T T

Round

H
F

Date

02/03/20
18/07/21
29/05/22
02/03/20
27/03/19
25/01/20
26/05/19
30/06/19
05/02/18
05/02/18
04/03/19
27/04/19
05/02/17
05/02/17
28/04/18
30/04/16
05/04/15
07/03/15
31/05/15

Date

29/05/22
18/07/21
02/03/20

02/03/20

Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Glasgow International Swim Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Schools Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open
COAST Long Course Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Ane Groiin Chamninnshins 2020 R2

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Aberdeen
Tollcross

Tollcross

Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Abherdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

South Aberde
South Aberde
Westhill

Westhill

South Aberde
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Westhill

Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid
Upper Deesid

Upper Deesid

Club Swam Under

Westhill

Westhill

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.50
1:04.71
1:02.77
1:04.48
1:05.63
1:04.34
1:04.40
1:04.97
1:05.38
1:09.67
1:11.51
1:10.44

1:11.38

Copyright 2024

538
540
510
559

489
519
517
504
494
408
378
395
380

m I I WV I I I

I T m I

25/01/20
30/06/19
26/05/19
27/04/19
27/03/19
04/03/19
28/04/18
05/02/18
05/02/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
30/04/16
31/05/15
05/04/15
07/03/15

g — e — e —e— e -

Scottish Schools Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
COAST Long Course Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015
Scottish National Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Championships

Tollcross

Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 2/2

South Aberde 1
South Aberde 1
South Aberde 1
Westhill 1

1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
Westhill 1
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 2
Upper Deesid 1
Upper Deesid 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



