Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elle Sutherland - (946306) - Westhill District ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.35	598	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:02.23	573	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:02.24	573	Н	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
1:02.33	570	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:02.77	559	R	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Westhill	1
1:03.03	552	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
1:03.50	540	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
1:03.55	538	Н	30/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
1:04.34	519	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:04.40	517	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:04.48	515	Н	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:04.71	510	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
1:04.97	504	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:05.38	494	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:05.63	489	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:09.67	408	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:10.44	395		05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:11.38	380	Н	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:11.51	378	F	31/05/15	North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:02.24	573	Н	29/05/22	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow		1
	1:02.23	573	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
	1:01.35	598	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
Со	1:02.33 pyright 2024	570 4	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Westhill Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.03	552	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
1:03.55	538	Н	30/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
1:03.50	540	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	South Aberde	1
1:04.71	510	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	South Aberde	1
1:02.77	559	R	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Westhill	1
1:04.48	515	Н	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:05.63	489	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:04.34	519	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:04.40	517	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Westhill	1
1:04.97	504	F	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:05.38	494	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:09.67	408	Н	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:11.51	378	F	31/05/15	North District Junior LC Time Trials 2015	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	2
1:10.44	395		05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1
1:11.38	380	Н	07/03/15	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Upper Deesid	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS